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2AM-MRY1325 Completeness Check - QIA Follow-up questions/requests for BIMC

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Sep 6, 2024 at 11:11 AM
To: Elisabeth Luther <Elisabeth.Luther@baffinland.com>, "Steve Borcsok, P. Eng." <steve.borcsok@baffinland.com>, Lou
Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>

Cc: Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-
oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good day Elisabeth,

The Nunavut Water Board looks forward to receiving Baffinland's response to QIA's follow-up comments by Monday,
September 9, 2024.

Regards,
Robert Hunter

Licensing Administrator
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